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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
VI /5. S0
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VBVL.f__ yC3ag
(Two Copies) I-1T: __ Y W

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

[®)

A
APPLICANT IN VIETRAM M &Y t:/EN NbGoc AAS )
Last Middle First

A A _ _ _ , - /
Current Address:_ 3/ /8% AP 20 TAN Cng MO PRE  TimaNY  PUE HE el MM

Date of Birth: /0. /9. /9y ¢ Place of Birth: Sy Gro M

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CRAPTAIN - R Forcr
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENRT Il RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From JuNE EZZL‘, 1978 To JuME |.z-ﬂ\ ., 198/
Years: s Months: // Days: 17

2
SPONSOR'S NAME: Quan Ty THUY
Name

SAN JoSE A IS/ .
Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
Quan , THuy SISTER TN LAW

SAM EOSE chRr _gSN -

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IKS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




5.

Page 2

(S

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : )J&Uqgn M&oC AMH

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

Qu%m NEST et jm;é.:' 2- AS . 19801 WiEE
J\léuu,lé;l MY Gny . . 3 . 197/ DAUGHTER

__M&.uqﬁg__ﬂ_uﬁ, KHon - | 3-_' s 1978 | Sops

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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ODP CHECK FORM

Date: H(ﬁ[ Q@

i

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Date of Birth: ﬁ@{:] <ﬁ2: /5296{ i
Address in VN Z/ //? ;iﬁ\ 9\ m: %{IZM ;9&2;1% /}'\/A{(—V&({‘
! i : Y ook MinA f(‘/{,?

P A /
Spouse Name: ﬂua/n/r ‘ pﬂ% II’\W

v

v P
Number of ACCompanyinL Relatives:

mv/ Reeducation Time: é% Years 7 Months Days

IV # ez, »
e ¢ | S LK - L) R)RE A

I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

Sponsor: @Wa‘\ ]wm;ﬁb
Cln Woe- A4S 111

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

/
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # (0) - (H)



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

HO1 Ddng Quan Trj
Board of Directors Date JUN g 4 ,5¢,

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GiAG
NGUYEN VAN CIdH
NCUVEN XU
ICUYEN XUAN LAN Orderly Departure Program

HIEP LOWMAN .
TRAN KiM OUNG American Embassy, Box 58

TRAN THI PHUONG APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board Re: NGUYEN NGOC ANH

KHUC MINH THO .
President Date of Birth: 10-19-46
NGUYEN QUYNH GiAQ
1st Vice-President I V # : 1_1 5 5 2 0

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI VEWL #: 45338
Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deoputy Secretary D .
oy r H
NGUYER T Hases ear 8ir/Madam
Treasurer

In reference to the case above we request your

€6 Van poan office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
Advisory Committee because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely y

huc Minh.Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by QUAN THI THUY

as shown in the attachments.
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Embassy of the United States of America

S T Bangkok, Thailand

-

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is-a Letter-of Introduction (LOI) which you should send

to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your .address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.

Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed by the United

Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR), and should also
ask for a medical examination.

our address when writing from the United States is:
Orderly Departure Program
_ . American Embassy - Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

- Sb Ngoai Vu
} 6 Thai Van Lung
Quan |
T/P HO Chi Minh

OoDP-12 (0413f: 2/87)
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
Ivo' t‘ s N S\g (=]
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. # s 33 %

The purpose of this form is to identify persons vho are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

o]
A
APPLICANT IN VIETRAM _NGUYyEM M&oc AN
Last Middle First

J . - . —_ / - )
Current Address=g>z‘[é% é‘? 2A 'TQN (Qij N A DE THaNH PHE Hb fHI MINH

Date of Birth:_jo- 19 . jqué& Place of Birth: CSAI oM
Previous Occupation (before 1975) CAPTAIN - B/R FoREE
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: MM._\ﬁZS_To tuNE 127 198/
TN
Years: Y Months: 7R Days: 7
s ) 2
SPONSOR'S NAME: Quan  THI_ TH JU%E
N

< ToAE __ Cr  FGSy/
N Address and Tel e Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Fumber Relationship
Quan 2 T~HU(7J JER T
SAM  TolSE ¢ g8/
o ~

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. wvho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

&)

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : N&n\lé_u Mo AaH
(Listédd on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

-

PA.
9 )
Quan TM} DACH TUgﬁ‘ 3.28- 1980 wi e
J&m;fi& M; UMY . -3 - 197 DAY GHIER
Néﬂ%é;gAH“ TMon . 3—'i~.!ﬂ75;_ SoM

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




Nrderly Departur2 Prosgsranm
american Sab3lssy
APD San Feancisco 25348

HOLY EN Nobso 4ANH . IV Number : 115529
317065 wfF 3 TAN, @JI DIN

NRA Jdc

/7P dAC CHI MINA

VIET NAM

The enclosz2d infornation pertains to your interest in thne Orderly
Leparture Fraogran. Plzase r2ad and follow all the instructions
very carefully. Whzn ccmmunicating with this office by lzttar,
you must ALWAYS rofer 1o the IV numbar exactly as it zpnesrs
abovae

ul? filies are being reviewed hy catejory priority. The attached
Letter of Introduction has been issuad as a result of your
reiative’s file catejory coming up on our priority schadul-.

You may nave other family members whose tiles have nat yet been
revieweds. Tneir files will be reviewed once w2 have comnletad
the revias of all highor priority categorizs and rzach the
categyory ¢t th2 cases of your remaining relatives.

Following i an &n3lish translation of the enclosed Letter of
Introduction :

The abvuvz named individuals appear to gualify for resettlement in the
United States of America. A final decision as to their elicibility.,
however, can only be made after they hava pbeen intervieswad by thoa
appropriate Jnitad States immigration or consular officials and have
had certain raequired r2dic2)l examinations and tests. Approval will
depend on the individuils being determinad by U,35. officials, prior to
tne individual’s dzparture from Vietnam, to be in satisfactory haalth
and to mest the rzjuirzments of U.S. inmigration laws.

Thercfore, shculd thesz individuals reczive exit pa2rmission from the
"Yietnamese Guvarament, we requast that they be permittad to undertaka
in Vietnam all formalitizas and processing connected with their
application to lzave Vietnam under the U.Se. Orderly Departur2 Procram,
ancluding tne rejuirad m2dical examinations and tests, 2nd that they
pe permi*ttad by *th2 Viztnamese authorities to appear ba2fore the apnro-
priate United Statz2s Government officinls to bz intz2rvieved.

The gualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-

ment in the Unitad States may be invalidated in certain situations,
including narria,es divorce, the attainment of ages of 21, or death.

cncl: Lettzr of Introduction
-ns3tructions

LuM /JJb



“M3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMEPICA
TANGKOK, THAILAND

T 4, 1939
TO WHCM IT MAY CONCC2N:

JCY 46 (IV 115520)

NGUY EN NoUC aNd BORN 19

JUAN THI 34CH TUYIT BORN 25> MAR 30 JIFE

NLUYZN MY LINH . BORN 5> AUSG 71 UNMARRIED NAUGHTER
NGUYEN ANH KHCA B0RN 3 JAN 75 UNMARRIED SON

AGURESS IN VIETNAM: 51/763 aP S TAN JUI DONS
’ NHA BF
T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL 42 45350

NHUNG NGUCI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
- TAI HOA=KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET=-DINH CUOI CUNS DE HNI DU DIEU-KIEW
CON TUY THJOC vAa?d) CUJC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN=-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HOA=KY VA KET-JUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHDE VA THU-NGHI®M Y-TE CAN
THIETs OJE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNuL CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA&=KY, VA TRUNC
KHI RUL KHJI VIET=MAM, MOT NGUDI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT D:P VA HOI QU
NHUNG DIzU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

¥I Tdt, TRUNG TRUOMG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY CUOC CHINH=QJQUYSEM VIST-NAM CHO
PHcP XUAT=CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO CUOC THI HANH TA&I
VIeT-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN=-QUAN DOEZN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEC CAUDNG=TRINH RA DI CG TRAT TU (NCP), KE CA NHUNSG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOEZ, THU-NSHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA NUOC CHIHNH-QUYFN
VICT-NAM CHO PnrEeP GAP VIEN=-CHUC CO THAM=QQUYEN CUA CHINH=PHU HOA4-KY 0EF
LUJC PHUNG-VAN,

UDIEU KIeN OUOC DINM=CU TAI HOA-XY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONL TO
THU NAY, CO THEZ KHONG CCN HIERU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT 5C TPUONS HOP, BAO
UM CA HuN-HNHAN, LY=-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOJI.

COUNSE ;qﬁiﬁs%maas;v
REFUGES HMIGRATION AFFAIRS
00P=1
07785 76932535



Nrderly ODepartur>2 °Praogram
aAmerican =ab3zsy
AP0 San Feancisco 75346

NGUYEN Nuco ANY IV Number : 115523
31763 wF 3 TAN, 2UI DOINS

NiVA Jc

/77 dC CHI MiNn

VIET NANM

The anclosa2d information pertains to your interest in thne drderly
Ueparture bProgran. Plzas2 r2ad and follow all the instructions
very carefully., When ccemmunicating with this office by lettar,
you must ~LWAYS refer to the 1V numbar exactly as it apnears
abovae

ulb? fiics are beinyg raviewed by catejory priority. The attached
Letter of Introduction has been issued as a result of your
relative’s file cat2jory coming up on our priority schadul-.

You may nave other family members whos2 tiles have nst yet b2en
reviewed, Tneir files will be reviewed once w2 have complet~d
the revieuy of all hi-yhar priority categorizs and r=ach the
category ¢t th2 cases of your remaininy relatives.

roilowing is an €njlish translation of tne enclosed Letter of
Introductiosn 3

The abouve naned individuals apnr2ar to gualify for resettlement in the
Jnitaed States of Americr. A final decision as to tneir elicibility.,
howevers can ¢nly be mad> after they have oeen intarviewad by thae
appropriates Jnit:d States; immigration or consular officials and have
had certain raquirad s2dic2]l examinations and tests. A4pproval will
depend on the individual: being determinad by U.3. officiale, prior to
tne individual’s daparture from Vietnams, to be in s3tisfactory hoalth
and 1o mect the rzjuirzrents of U.Se immigration laws.

Thersfore, should thes: individuals reczive exit parmissicn from the
Vietnamese Guvarnmants, we requast that they he permittad to undertaka
in Vietnam all formaliti:s and processing connected with their
application to l:zave Vietnam under the U.S. Orderly Departur2 Procram,
incluaing tne rejguirad m:dical examinations and test., ond that they
pe permittzd by %th2 Viztnamese authorities to appear ba2forz the aporo-
priate United Statas Government officials to be intarviewed.

The jualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-

ment 1n the Unitad States may be invalidated in certain situations,
including mnarriaze, divorce, thz attainment of ag2 of 21, or death.

cncl: Lettzr of Introduction
-nstructionsz

vuM /JJL



TMIASSY OF THE UNITCD STATZES CF AMEPICA
*ANGKOK, THAILAND

AT 4, 1939
TO WHGM IT MAY COINCECRN:

oCY 46 (IV 115520)

NOGUY eN NoGC AN BORN 19

QUAN THI 3aCH TUYIY RORN 25 MAR 30  JICE

NoUYZEN MY LINH : BORN 5 &US 71 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
NGUYZEN ANH KHOA BORN 3 JAN 75 UNHYARRIED SONM

ADORESS IN VIETNAM: 51767 aP S TAN JUI DONG
NHA  BE
T/ A0 CHI MINH

VEWL 42 45350

NHUNG NGUCI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
- TAI HOA-KRY., TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUJI CUNS DE HNI DU PIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THJOC VA) CUIC PHONG=VAN CUA VIEN=CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=5U HUA-KY VA KET-JUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHITM Y-TE CAN
THIETe 3JE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNuv CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA=KY, VA TRUNDC
KHI RUL KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUDI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DZP VA HOI DU
NRUNG DUIZU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

' L 3
VI Tdt, TRUNS TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY QUOC CHINH=-QUYEH VIZT=NAM CHO
PHcP XKUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOTI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO CUOC THI HANH T&I
VIeT-NAM NHUNG THU=-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-JUAN DZN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET=NAM, THEC CAHUDNG=TRINH RA DI €0 TRAT TU (RCP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOZ, THU=NSHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA nUOC CHIHH-OUYFN
VIZT-NAM CHO FrteP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM=JUYEN CUA CHINH=PHU HOA=KY (&
LUUC PHUNG=VAN.

UDIEU KIEN OUOC DINH=CU TAI HOA~KY CUA 3AT CU NGUOI NaQ CO TEN TRONGH TO

THY NAY, Cu THZz KHSNG CCN HIRU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT C5C TPUADNSG HCP, BAD
bUM CA HuN-NHAN, LY=-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DDI.

. SINj§§§$§§“0Q°_
Dbl
S\ G

am

DAVID )
COUNS TR TRt nBASSY
REFUGES WIGRATION AFEAIRS

0oP=-1
ufi/és 76222535



- Embassy of the United States of America

B PR e Bangkok, Thailand

-

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed -is-a-Letter-of- Introduction-(LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present

this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission., Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Létter of Introduction.

Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit

‘Permits, they should request to be interviewed by the United

Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR), and should also
ask for a medical examination.

our address when writing from the United States is:
Orderly Departure Program

.. American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

. .. SO Ngoai Vu
. 6'Tha|V5n Lung
Quan
T/P Ho chi Minh

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87)



CM3IASSY OF TAE UNITED STAT=S CF AMERICA
ZANGKOK, THAILAND

PCT 4, 1939

TO WHCM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYcN NGOC aNd BORN 12 OCY 446 (IV 115520)

QUAN TdI daCHd TUYCT RORN 22 MAR 30 JIFE

NLUYZN MY LINH . BORN > AUS5 71 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
NGUYEN ANH KHCA BORN 5 JAN 75 UNMARRIED SON

ADORESS IN VIETNAM: 317613 AP 5 TAN QJQUI DODNG
NHA BE
T/P HO CHI MINH

VEWL 42 45350

NHUNG NGUCI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN Dt DINH-CU
TAI HOA=-KY. TUY NHISN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOI CUNS OE HNI DU OIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THJOC VA CUOJOC PHONG=-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HCA-KY VA KET=Jupa VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU=NGHI®M Y-TE CAN
THIETe Jt CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNs CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA=KY, VA TRUAC
KHI Q01 KHOI VIET-MAM, MAI NGUDI CAN CO SUC KHO2E TOT DZP VA MOI DU
NRUNG DIZU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

VI TAdb, TRUNG TRUOMG HOP NHUNG NGUQI NAY DUOC CHINH=QUYSH VIZT-NAM CHO
PHcP XUAT=CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO CUODC THI HANH T&I
VIeT=NaM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN=UAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEC CAUDNG-TRINH RA DI €O TRAT TU (NCP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOZ, THU=NGHIEM Y=TE CAN THIET VA DJUOC CHINH-QUYFN
VICT-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM=QUYEN CUA CHINM=-PHU H04=-KY D¢
LUUC PHONG-=VAN.

DIEU KIEN OUOC DINH-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA 3AT CU NGUOI NAO CD TEN TRONOL TO
THU NAY, CJ THZ KHONG ZCM HIRU LUC NUA, TRONS MOT 5C TPUONS MCP, BAQ
bOM CA HuN-HHAN, LY=-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOJI.

i: 049 / ﬂE‘ o ~
A % p EefCJh___
[
0avVID
counsBegr—Eotusassy

REFUGEE'W&GQ!TION AFFAIRS

GoP=4i
uf/8s 262¢,

L
7]



Nrderly UDepartur2 Progranm
american Embassy
APD San Francisco 95346
NGUYEN NGUo ANS IV Number ¢ 115525

31703 aF 5 TAN  QUI DINS

NHA Jc '
T/7P dAC CHI MINN

VIET NAM

The enclosa2d information partains to your intlerest in the Orderly
Leparture Frogran. Plzz=<e r2ad and follow all the instructions
very carefully. When ccmmunicating with this office by lettar,
you must ALWAYS refer to the IV numbar exactly as it appeeors
abovae.

ub? files are beiny ra2vicwed by catejory priority. The attached
Letter of Introduction has been issued as a result of your
relative’s file catejory coming up on our priority schadul2.

You may nave other family memboars whose files have not yet ba2en
revieweds Their files will be reviewed once we have completad
the revieuw of all hijher priority categorizs and r=zach the
category ¢t thz cases of your remaininy relativese.

rollowing ic an Znglish translation of the enclosed Letter of
Introduction :

The abuve naned individuals appear to qualify for resettlement in the
United States of Americz. A final decision as to tneir elicibility.,
however, tan only be made after they hava deen interviowed by thn
appropriats Jnitad States immigration or consular officials and have
had certain required r2dic2l examinations and tests. Aporoval will
depend on the individuals being determinad by U,3, offici=les, prior to
tne individual’s dzparture from Vietnam, to be in s3atisfactory haalth
and to meet the rziyuirzvnents of U.S. iamigration lawsa

Thersfore, should thes: individuals reczive exit parmission from the
Yietnamese Guvarnment, we requast that they be permittad to undertaka
in Vietnam all formaliti»s and processing connected with their
application to lzave Vietnam under the U.S. Orderly Departur2 Procrams
incluaing tne regjuirad medical examinations and tests, o2nd that they
pe permittzd by *th2 Victnamese authorities to apgpear bz2fore the appro-
priate United Stata2s Government officials to be intarviewed.

The jualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-

ment in the Unitaod Ststes may be invalidatzd in certain situations,
including marriazzs, divorce, the attainment of ag2 of 21, or death.

cncl: Lettzr of Introduction
~nstructions

cum JJJL



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTARKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

L2 22222222 2
)\J
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGuyeM MgoC +
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 10 14 au b
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): 4,

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

7
. N - -—
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _21/68 /AP 7A Té\N QuY _ NHR BB
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) N N -
THAMH  PHO HE CHi MiMnH
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la.tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _y No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):Suyt ,zgl‘, 1975 To (Den) : June |gﬂ‘; 191

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: HaM  TAM
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): TR : = oo Sy e

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): fopE14N ngm ING QE‘.IQ; I u-s8-A
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

BEFoRE Date (nam):__192<
APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v
IV Number (So ho so):_y/s.420
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): oy PEK&;&S

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

. S
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_ /4% AP 7A ThAN Quy
- - - ' N IR
NS PE THaud PRE HE ™ Hi MIME
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
Quan THU\‘L

) QAN SoSE op IS )l
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_. Yes (co): No (Khong): =

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): __ SiaTEr In (AW
NAME & SIGNATURE: Quan_ THLY A Ny O gan,
/ | ———

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT J
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngquoi dien don nay)

_SAN ToSE CH 7§/

DATE: arrs b o2/ /9289
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




?age 2

2
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NEUYEN MEoc AN H
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHEIP TO

PA.
2 /\’
QUALT-F-U DACH Tu:/ga‘ 3- 28 - 1950 WiFe
. - o | |
L NGUuyeN My LiNH ' g. 3 . 1971 DAUGIHTER
ﬁ.‘
NGUVEN ANN  IXHoA - 3 - 1978 Sor

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. FDDITIONAL INFORMATION




HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

L2 2 EXZXXXX2X

A0
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NG qr_)u NGoc AN+

Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) irst (Ten goi)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 10 | g 1946
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doe¢ than): #larried (Co lap gia dinh): -

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

]
. A
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ 3/ /48 AP 2A TAN &w NHA RE
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) /

- ) ~
THANH PHE 14T i’ MiNH
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la-.tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _x - No (Khong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) ’Jml:’ gg{: 197§ To (Den) :Jyng !fl‘, 48

— A
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: HAM  T-AN
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): XKMITTING MAGUMNE REPAIRED of A PriVATE SHoP

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): jpefidH TREINING ORNCE IAN U-3AQ
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): [N RIR ToRCE

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): _
ANEFORE Date (nam): 1278

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):

IV Number (So ho sO): _ps.-S20
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 2 PerRSoMN &
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voil day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 5//68 #p >4 TAN Quy
NHA PBE  THasMH Pud T wHé T e MiNH

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
QUM Taiuy. -

) AN J30%E Ch DN 117
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): 28STER IN lan/
NAME & SIGNATURE: Ol M THUY Z é“g OV cpin

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

AN \oSL (-3 4&1/4 ] —

DATE : Apail g ) 1989
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGuvll NGoc  ANH
(Listed or page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TC

PA.
2 J
Guan TH) Bach TuvfT 3a.2§. 14980 WiRE
Néugé\:x I\L\}i Liny - . 3. 197 DAY GHIER
N&u;}é\r; ANH  J<ioA - > - 1938 SoMN

]

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. :DDITIONAL INFORMATION :



1w~ nUNAL UrFICE

OSiEs Q] .
g .5 " MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

z‘ ' 1512 MASBACHUSETTS AVENUE, N W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005

obP 1V 4 ||5. 5{9_

(lt Kt
CONFERENCE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PRUGRAA (V1 ETHAM) .
CAFFILDAVIT OF RETAPTONSHIP r‘f"-
DIa:ESE u"l; k... )
SECrIU 1 STECST, T
2 -, <
Your hames Mr/Ms Qm\u 1 i -L\'.'h‘j_~ Phone: (Hane)
Family Middle Glven (Work)
your Address: _ SAN S0’ CAH 95 1
~ Mmber btreet o County/City State 21p Code
. ot Births  g. 4. 43, Place of mrt.h EM HoA Nar.xonalxty VIEr  AA M
Lot kntry to US.s £ /2 o R Fram: (country/camp) | .

47 ollen Registration Number: (if applicable) A- 25:-“05‘1 IRE

foojal Statuss Parolee

Pemmanent Resident 7

U.5. Cltizd N

iy haturalization Certificate Number: (it applicatilz)

i 11

toou tiling the Aftidavit for the foll
© o3 ounder the Orderly Departure Progrea (OoR),

oy of my 1-54 (both sides) =1l or
i .:dent card) is attached,

foroare p:led an I-130 (Imnigrant Visa petition) Lor cach ob ay relat

2Ing el veos St do Vietnoan to o oune U

I-551 (Peonancnt

iVU(‘_}) [)I’j’.)l to

cowitting the Affidavit yues a1 yes, date suntmitted: ani-d

o roved s .

DATE/PLACE OF BIRMM - [RriaTIONSGI 1O YoU

Al ‘DRJ»ss IN VI et

Quin 165 Becy Tuskr | 25.4. 1950 Bitn.Hon_|

3//67 A/’ fﬂ IﬂNauj A/ﬁw .

~— SISl ) 73" //5 b A
Mo Ngac_any_ | JQ;_ID_T_lﬂ_llfzﬁ_Sﬂ:LCmN__T-boﬁIﬁEL;\u_L&WJ IANH £ -
N(;ujﬁu_m;_hn&_ | 3-F-\IH_ Sai Gon | _miEcE (o
A -~
NGusEN _ANM Kien A £-1435 Birn Heal  MERMEW i 7SN
L 1 - - D
- - o ——— - ]. - - —_——
o — - {
RN
Sl adLaing Grcopers s oan Vit Kneaan ot e o errginh ol !
Sy UGS, goverammnt emplopee or oo, e bt o LN, R I SUPPRORE B SR
Sacvlcany
T T T e e,

muﬁm NGoc ANW . . 19-10-1946 &Smam

CBeaiHer JaN law

- ;.//6[ ﬁr ,/yv (.xuj
NHA BE  THAH 1.

R Y A
Ho CH: MI.‘.’



B 2B Nmes o A dasV A S Ns ar s eands Vo (R ISR I S WA SN Lila/a NErsrome aris s it e sepope— = - - oy

U.S. Covernment Agency i __ last Title/Grade

Naee/Position of Supervisor i T /

AL YERE OF AMERICAN C()\ll)t\l Y (e LN\( \"/I\l TONe

— = — ——

U.S. Grnpany, Contractor, Ajenty, urganization or Foundat ion _
‘Last Title/Grade: / Nem sPosition of Supervisor /

YMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERMITT (pricr £ 1979):

Ministry or Military Unit A/ R _FoRCE last Title/Grade AP A A
Name/Position of. Supervisor / R

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED 1IN RE-ENICVTION CAMP: - - !

. #h +&
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes 3y  No bate: from mf_it&’ﬂjsto 5,,5&_&,,]481

FORMER STUDENT IN U.,5. OR ABROAD INDER U.S'. GOVERNMUNT SR)NSORSHIP:

scliool POREIQW TRMN\&QOFNCQ Location Kie SLER AE& n,gg,ss,gg, 3953y U L

Type of Degree or Certiticate

Date of Bnployment or Training: trom Uﬁ!'Mim to ?,——m‘r—"—— -
(o “‘Lh/YCGI ) (n\ontﬁ-/'yea#)

ASIAN-AMERICANS:  Single _ Married _ Male Female o
Full Nam» of the Mother: o _ ANdross:
Full Nane of the U.S. Citizen rather (1t Known):

His Current address:

SECTION IV

NAMES OF “DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF' BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

1 swear that the above intormalinn i+ tru: to the best of my knowledge,

", Subeeribed und sworn to before me this 27 day of &4 19 8‘5
nur lgnaturc ] §

i '7.: e OFFICIAL SEAL J_(l(! ) ‘ MRV My Comission E:xpires. —(—‘é l—-eg
! F= NICOLE NGUYEN Signaturs oF N)l rﬂé l’ubl 1c

!..“_Q".: . et BUMIH CA CORNIA
ST T

My(’tm':-'srr-'fp‘rr"( colag _: USCC Form ‘f-‘ o

b - - - (revised 12706

P -

— e

e ]



EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF ANERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

AUG 29, 1988
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN NGOC ANH BORN 15 OCT 46 (IvV 115520)
QUAN THI BACH TUYET BORN 25 MAR 50 WI=E
NGUYEN MY LINH BORN 3 AUG 71 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
NGUYEN ANH KnrOA ) BORN 3 JAN 75 UNMARRIED SON
ADORESS IN VIETNAM: 31762 AP 7A
’ TAN QuY
NHA BE

T/2 MO CHI MINA
VEWLa: 45558

NHUNG NGUOZI CO TzN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM CU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAL HOA=KYs TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET=DINA CUJI CUNS DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THJUOGC VAQ CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HOA-KY VA KET=JUZ VIEC KraMm SUL KHMHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN -
TRIETe OE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CuN5> CUA VIZN-CHUC HOA-XY, VA TRUOC
KHI xOI KHOI VIET-NAM, MDI NGUJI1 Cak €9 SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU
NHUNG DIcU-KIEN CU& LUAT CI-TRU HCA-KY,

VI THes TRONo TRJIING HIP NHUNG NGUOT NRY DUOC CTHINH=QUYEN VIST-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHC PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAX
VIET-NAM NAUNG THU=TJUC CAN THIZY LIEN=QJUAN DEN HO-SC XIN ROI KNOI
VIET=NAM, ThoC CHAUONS=TRINA RA DI CC T2AT TU (9TP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-XnlZI, TALU-NSHIEM Y=TE CaN THAIZT VI DUDC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET=NAM CnQ Pnt? o2P VIIN-CHUC CC TdAM-JUYEN CUA CHINH=-PHU HOA-KY DE
OUJIC PrHONu-VAN.

DIEU KIEN OUOC CINA-CU TAI HOA-KY CU& BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO
THU NAY, CO TH: KHGNS CCN HIEU LUC NUA, TRONDG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
60M CA HUN-NHAN, LY=0I, OSN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

0DP-1
07788 9632555



Orderly Departure Progran
American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346

NGUYEN NGOC ANH - IV Number : 115520
31768 AP 7A

TAN QUY

NHA BE

T/P MO CHI MINH

VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Program. Plcase r2ad and follos all the instructions
very carefully. Wnen communicating with this office either by
telephone or ietter, you wmust ALWAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appears bdelow.

ODP files are bein; revieued by catejory priority. Th:z attached
Letter of introduction has been issued as a result of your
relative’s file category coming up on our priority schedule.

You may have other family members whos#s files have nost yet been
reviesed. Their files «ill be revieved once we have completed
the revieuw of all hishaer priority categories and reach the
category of th:e cases of your remainin: relatives.

following is an :Znjlish translation of tne enclosed Letter of
Introduction ¢

The above named individuals appear to qualify for resettlewent in the
United States of Americze A final dacision as to their eligibility.,
however, can only be m3d: after they have been interviecwed by <the
appropriate Jnitaed States immijration or consular officials and have
had certain regzuired medicsl exaninatiors and tests. Apporoval will
depend on the individuals being determined by U.S. officials, prior to
ths individual’s daparture from Vietnam, to be in satisfactory health
and to meet the rejuirements of U.S. immigration laes.

Therefore, should these individuals receive exit permission from the
Vietnamese Governments, wme request that tney be rermitted to undertake
in Vietnamr all fora2litiec and processinz: connacted with their
application to leave Vietnam under the U.S. Orderly Departure Program,
including the rejuired medical examinations and tests, and that they
be permitted by the Vietnamese¢ authoritias to appear before the appro-
priate United 35tates Government officials to b2 interviewed.

The qualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-
sent in thi: United States may ove invalidated in certain situations,
including marriager, divorce, the attainment of age of 21, or death.

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CRU /7JJD

— o — . - B i




DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE
FOREIGN MILITARY TRAINING AFFAIRS GROUP (ATC,
RANDOLPH AIR FORCE BASE. TEXAS 78150-5001

& JUL 1988

Verification of Training - Capt Nguyen Ngoc Anh

Mr Mai Luong Quan
Norwalk CA 90650

1. Records maintained by the Foreign Military Training Affairs Group,
Headquarters Air Training Command, Randolph Air Force Base, Texas, confirm that
Nguyen Ngoc Anh attended and satisfactorily completed tne following training
courses on dates and locations shown below:

COURSE DURATION LOCATION DATES

English Language/ 9 Weeks Lackland AFB TX 3 May 67-4 Jul 67
Technical

Communications Officer/ 34 Weeks Keesler AFB MS 12 Jul 67-19 Mar 68
MAP

Communications & 22 Weeks Keesler AFB MS 29 May 74-29 Oct 74

Electronics Staff Officer MAP
Duplicate certificates are attached.

2. Upon completion of training, all training records are mailed to the home
country. This information is all that is maintained by this office.

f/f {— €A /«

{

LAWRENCE A. GREGORASH, L¥ Col, USAF 3 Atch
Deputy Commander Duplicate Certificates

cc: ODP Office
American Embassy-Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346
(Iv# 115-520)

AIR FORCE—A GREAT WAY OF LIFE
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Iv: #8820
ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

NAME OF GROCM: NGUYEN NGOC ANH

Age: Oct 19, 1946
Birthplace: Saigon
Nationality: Vietnamese
Father: NGUYEN DUY KINH
Mother: NGUYEN THI KIET
NAME OF BRIDE: | QUAN THI BACH TUYET
Age: March 25, 1950
Birthplace: Binh truoc, Bien Hoa
Nationality: Vietnamese
Father: . QUAN VAN RANG
Mother: PHAN THI VI
DATE OF MARRIAGE: July 14, 1970 o PLACE OF MARRIAGE: Binh Truoc
Volume, Page and Number: #50
Name of Officiating Judge: Nguyen Van Muoi
Place Certificate Registered: Binh Truoc
WITNESSES: N/A

DATE & PLACE THIS QOPY ISSUED: July 17, 1970 Binh Truoc

I, THUYNGA NGUYEN . attest to my competency to translation

from Vietnamese to English, and I certify that this is a correct English

translation of all pertinent information from the Vietnamese original.

[Luvogrgn oo 2)ra g

RN TO BEFORE ME THIS 2y th  day OF
j
Mo A c19_Jf . AT __&\__ﬁ_aﬁg,_ CA.
) OFFICIAL SEAL ‘
A%  NICOLE NGUYEN
T R G g
E N "’7 v CANTA CLARA COUNTY NOTARY C
b, Y TOmmss o0 Lxpures Fer 1, 1988









]/ 5042,241421/1\\_
SUBSCRIBED AND-SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS
, 19 ¢4g'. AT

IV: ;85§20

ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

NAME OF REGISTERED CHILD:

SEX:

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

NGUYEN NGOC ANH

Male

DATE OF BIRTH:

Oct 19, 1946

PLACE OF BIRTH:

Saigon, 284 rue d'Arras

FATHER OF CHILD:

NGUYEN DUY KINH

OCCUPATION OF FATHER:

ADDRESS :

Secretary

Cholon, 499/109 Nguyen Tri Phuong

NATIONALITY OF FATHER:

MOTHER OF CHILD:

Vietnamese

NGUYEN THI KIET

OCCUPATION OF MOTHER:

ADDRESS :

Unemployed

Cholon, 499/109 Nguyen Tri Phuong

NATIONALITY OF MOTHER:

PLACE AND DATE REGISTERED:

NUMBER OF FILE:

Vietnamese

1946 Saigon

#4236

NAME OF OFFICIATING JUDGE:

WITHESSES:

Nguyen Van Muoi

N/A

DATE AND PLACE THIS COPY ISSUED:

1 THUYNGA NGUYEN

Feb 01, 1974 Saigon

, attest to my competency to translate from

Vietnamese to English, and I certify that this 48 a correct English translation

of afi/pertinent information from the Vietnamese original regiatered.

ha L
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\ OFEICIAL SEAL

e NICOLE NGUYEN
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N My Comam s5 - n[xpresfeb 1.1988
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IV us§2oe

ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

NAME OF REGISTERED CHILD: QUAN THI BACH TUYET

SEX: ) Female

DATE OF BIRTH: March 25, 1950

PLACE OF BIRTH: Kien Khuong Maternity, Bien Hoa

FATHER OF CHILD: QUAN VAN RANG The child is legitimated
base€ on the Marriage

OCCUPATION OF FATHER: Driver Certificate issued on
Jary 08, Iy53%

ADDRESS : Binh Truoc, Bien Hoa Binh Truoc, July 08, 195
LIVILT SUdTUS Lommlssione

NATIONALITY OF FATHER: Vietnamese PHAM VAN THANH

MOTHER OF CHILD: PHAN THI QANH Base on the judgement at

» Bien Hoa Court on Nov 05

OCCUPATION OF MOTHER: N/A 1953, the_mother's name
PHAN THI OANH is changec

ADDRESS : Binh Truoc, Bien Hoa to PHAN THI VI,
Civil Status Commissione

NATIONALITY OF MOTHER: Vietnamese PHAM VAN THANH

PLACE AND DATE REGISTERED: March 27, 1950 binh Truoc, Bien Hoa

NUMBER OF FILE: {298

NAME OF OFFICIATING JUDGE: Pham Van Thanh

WITNESSES : Van Thi To

Nguyen Van Chieu
DATE AND PLACE THIS COPY ISSUED: March 09, 1970 Binh Truoc
1 THUYNGA NGUYEN , attest to my competency to tranilate from

Vietnazese to English, and I certify that this is a correct English translation

of all pertinent information from the Vietnamese original registered.

2 ,
ﬁ ngc N DM . — Date; 3 A 14 ) s
AN e
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN “TO"BEFORE ME THIS Ay 4 OF

Mo 4 c1dL  ar i 0:; , CA.

e
o OUECTAT SHAT,

& a2 NICOLE NGUYEN g
H \»~7..~ A TENTA (LARA COULNTY
LM_M"M . F.I‘My(,omrn.ss-onixp.reslef~ 1.1988 E HOTARY PUB C
) e . G el
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ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

NAME OF REGISTERED CHILD:

SEX:

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

NGUYEN MY LINH

Female

DATE OF BIRTH:

Aug 03, 1971

PLACE OF BIRTH:

Saigon, Grall Hospital

FATHER OF CHILD:

NGUYEN NGOC ANH

OCCUPATION OF FATHER:

ADDRESS :

N/A

N/A

NATIONALITY OF FATHER:

MOTHER OF CHILD:

Vietnamese

QUAN THI BACH TUYET

OCCUPATION OF MOTHER: N/A
ADDRESS : N/A
NATIONALITY OF MOTHER: Vietnamese

PLACE AND DATE REGISTERED: Aug 09, 1971 Saigon

NUMBER OF FILE: #3148
NAME OF OFFICIATING JUDGE: Vo Tan Tho
WITNESSES: N/A

DATE AND PLACE THIS COPY ISSUED: Jan 22. 1973 Saieon

1 THUYNGA NGUYEN , attest to my competency to translate from

Vietnamese to English, and I certify that this is a correct English translation

of allé/ertinent information from the Vietnamese original registered.
—0. £/
éf"v>b€;j ﬂ\i?hﬂa\__,,///”// Date; . 144!41fé

SU AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS

L4 0&24% oF
Alﬂng, , 19 fc'. AT

fa., wa. , CA.
VV

— T : ™2 |
ST OFL G IAT NLAL g
. NICOLE NGUYEN _fgtLLtfl_é%~ l
. - NO 1 aky TUHOIC (AL ORINTA - T '
FRING 1Ay OB FICE IN NOTARY PUBL

SANTA CLARA COUNTY
My Commiss onbxpuesiel 1, 1988
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IV 115520

ENGLISH EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

NAME OF REGISTERED CHILD:

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

NGUYEN ANH KHOA

SEX:

male

DATE OF BIRTH:

Jan 03, 1975

PLACE OF BIRTH:

Bien Hoa

FATHER OF CHILD:

NGUYEN NGOC ANH

OCCUPATION OF FATHER:

N/A

ADDRESS:

N/A

NATIONALITY OF PATHER:

Vietnamese

MOTHER OF CHILD:

QUAN THI BACH TUYET

OCCUPATION OF MOTHER:

Farmer

ADDRESS :

An Phu

NATIONALITY OF MOTHER:

Vietnamese

PLACE AND DATE REGISTERED:

March 17, 1977 Ham Chinh

NUMBER OF FILE:

N/A

NAME OF OFFICIATING JUDGE:

Nguyen Van Muoi

WITNESSES:

Nguyven Thi Ba

Nguyen Duy Kinh

DATE AND PLACE THIS COPY 1SSUED:

1 THUYNGA NGUYEN

July 02, 1985 Tan Quy

, attest to my competency to trandlate from

Vietnamese to English, and 1 certify that this is a correct English translation

of all pertinent information from the Vietnamese original registered.
e <f5t
Obé/ft"’/wate. Ag /1.4, 7/14
SUBSCRI AND suom TO BEFORE ME THIS m OF
Man K , 1986 iy CA.
Ir Hu !\l‘ \Il A',m"m

NICOLE NGUYEN

NO ARy Hot ra, COMNIA

) PRINCIBAL O8b1cp gay
g M : SANTA ~LARA FOLNTY
e Y COMI 55 'Onixpres!e 1. 1938
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JUESTIONNAIRE ¥OR ODP .+PLICANTS

ODP-IV WL C

z
O

K

DAte: g‘g? L5 [988

Fill out this questionnaire in Engliish
as completely as possible. If you cannot
read or write in English,fill it out in

Vietnamese,

t

Mail or send the completed

questionnaire to 3

é[Basie Identificaticon Data

147 .
1- Name o2 Az's“az ZEAZ —AZ‘EU! -&A!d Sex: /‘/a:éeu@ﬂ

2= Other Names ¢ _ no -
3~ Date/Place of Birth . . Cel igﬁiﬂjjfé o/ 6o
/¥ Residence Address : 3 ). / O AP BF
5- Mailing Address : — Y~

6~ Current Occupation B ﬁ'&zZ‘ZZ{%dg machial {;%m' (zed fora buvale S"%b

B/ Relatives Tc iccompany Me

< (NCTE: Your spouse and unmerried children are the only relatives eligible to

accompany you. [ist marital status (MS) as follows: Married(M),Divorced(D2},

Widowod (d4), or Singile. (3).)

Yame Date of Birth Flace of Birth Sex '¥S Relationship

MLM&CMMLMLMM__E_L_M___M&

’-MM&LJLM_&#LMMW Fem. 8 ﬂaaaﬁ Feq

~_NEUTEN AN KHOR Tan3 9935 suEwwon Mas. 8 Jon

10-

11~




(NOTE:.For t;he persons listed above,we will need legible copies of tirth
certificates,marriage certificates(if married),divorce decrees ( if
divorced) spomse's death certificate (if ME¥EX¥d widowed ) ,idontivfication
cards ( if available ), and photos , If any of the abowe accempanyins
relatives do not live with you , pleass note their addresses in section '
1 below ) .

C. Relstive outside Vietnan/

Of Myself Of My Spouse

1 . Closest Relative in the U,S.
' o i ¢ A ¢
s, Name ¢ YD) UNCTRON-VAN - MAN % __GUAN TH[ THUY
b. Relationship 1 (ouslin Ny Zcq,/]a Sreres

¢, Address & /0¢<E £f£[2ﬂ/£gg,££ usé 7002 ¢ njoss (RSN
n.

USP.
d, Date of Relstive arrival in the 1.8 t

1

/970 ) t
2 ; Closest Relative in Other foreirn Cucntries:
2. Mame @ _ K
b, Relation shire ALA~ t
C..Address t 3

D. Complete Family J..lstln_ blving/Dead )

1, Father t 7 ‘W{L ung )

2, Mother : _MM L KIS (94 / AVL}I
3. Spouse « _QUAN 74 BBcH FUYES (95D [ Living)

4o Former Spouse ( if any )

5. Chilren:

1-_N6OYEN - My~ siny 1921 [ A/w'/;yq,)

o MEUYEN -AnK - Kol (975 [ A‘w'n;;/)




6.51bl1ng + 1. _AGULEN T/ TUIET ( Li’f..il_@m? )

2 MeuvEN it BB ( 4936) ([ 4l

> 4

- . ) P
30 sMeovin - Doy suns (gsg) (L 22.)

4e
5.
6.

7.

8.

1, Empioyee Name : _ Mt %b’ L'ea_é&

Position title ¢

Agenoy/Company/0ffice 3

Leagth of Employment From @ To
Name of Americam Superiheor:

Reason for separatioam : _,
| 2, Employes Name :
Position title :
Agency/Company /0ffice
Lengtybf Bmploymeat From : Toe

Nam® of Americam Supervisor @

Reason for Separatioa ¢

3. Employee Name :

Position title ¢

Agency/Company/0ffice ¢ ___
Leagth of Employment : Froa : To :
Name of Amsrican Supervisor i

Reason for Separatioa :

Nr _JYour JSpeuge ¢
1, Sama of Pewson Serving NeUYEN -~ NEOL - RNH N
, " -
2 . Dates : Froa ¢ _ﬂ?aﬂj?ﬁé T« Lol 307 1975
[4

3. Last Rank ¢ __(aplain Serial Wumber s 3: G€/60) 235
4o Ministry/office/Minitery Unit : _Jippc7 : st calioas and

£ &yclronic Sﬁ% # 4# AIR Dive S/ov ( V. . H.F.) |

r.




. . e e . — e [

-~ o : - /) L7 General, /VGU)’FA/ /de TN ,4//:. Commandor %
_ - , WRRIR DiviSion

¢ Cot. cao. THOWE . MInH
5. Name of lup-rvisor/c.o.-_ ‘2oifon o 4 Els o

9. ng Avards ¢ir Cortificates : . /0

lq;o of alardd @ _ : - _ Dato ﬁoeoind 3
( lb!l 3 Plusc Attach aRy cophs of diplomas , awards or Goruﬁ.‘ntn , if
An.te.nblo . Anilablo ? Yes __ No ) . :
" G Mﬁs_m&mmmm " o
1, Name of studoni/n--iuo b ‘A/Myav -VEd( - BNK

. D Sehaol and school address: 272 y :
\ L8t Time ¢+ Marck /?e-? -/‘o MM %4 /768 AFB. Mrss. 39534
3. Dl.tﬁa | \9 7/, ' 982%/¢}4" )
Communieatons offien Course 3o BR 303V(RDS GiTAwE

. ription of Cours st_____
4 Desc ptio st IR Tiond . Electio nmiC W,‘_)
54 HhO paid for u'&inilglﬂj'fmmm_%i‘%ﬂngkb/yﬁp) (f-p‘sc [ﬁ'S)

¢ NOTB:t Please attach copies of diplomas or orders,if available.Available?

Yes No _ )
H, Re-education of you of your spouse . | ’ .

. ‘ : ‘ A~ .
1.Name of person in Reeducation: - ZKQ(ZZE& NGUC-ANH -
. Time in reoducatiom From_June Z6 /92870 Jung' 122198/ ( zer.m/s)

3.Still in reeducation?®  Yes Ho X Am watcked over

ot Kome. 4 in Aews Econenuc Zerg
*(If released,we must have a copy of your release ce tificutn.) THCN M

I, Any Additiomal Remarks?

( from Tune 125 198) 1o May 877785)

— Cerhfete g &7, zen S/ujg tasued /‘@, § /M: d..ama//taijm_m_cfim

-ead

Signatures ﬁW \ Di.to 2 ?,_74 / 9";,;;“ &onomic Zone 4y
J : cuments Attaghed stionnaire N

_ NBUYER peoc PME TS fa edacation Release ccm‘/, atle | B

. BratL G2 h /c’a‘fz / an}/ﬁ/m . _ .

— /‘/cv?/vza, e @e/z'/r ca‘& :

- &791% ? " ID candls 7’ Guon 791 BRCH /oye/ - and WEVYEW MY 1NY

and co %’ ZD candd ﬂeeez/;f g NEVYE W - WESC . BN

_ Ci/’lz,ms/u./: Centifreate 5f NEWEOC . ANVH .
» Regiclence Cetllffccv& ‘

_ Pholes % v faM1«§ . | ‘ -




AP FONM 12%, JAN 82

"T'he
United
States

Aur borce

CERTIFIES THAT

CAPT NGUYEN NGOC ANH

HAS SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE

Communications & Electronics Staff Officer/MAP Course
Keesler AFB, Mississippi

Cerl‘fzﬁcate gﬁ ramin
C

‘__Lt((_t (3 (/{ __~~_K
LAWRENCE A. GREGORASH Col, USAF
Deputy Commander

Foreign Military Training Affairs Gp 29 October 1974

LATE

DUPLICATE

bR A $2o



,\)zmgllﬂge Jn
Y iy,
X ?_ Ie

- fLnglish Language Center

AC NGUYEN NGOC ANH

AMERTCAN LANGUAGE COURSE

at this institution and by authordy of the
Department of Befense
& awarded this

Diploma

5 fwe/&aé ﬁaééwa/./{u‘ 970%66 @a&e, g&m& /Aa'f- 4th aﬁy g'[ JuLy me -

“

. s I -1
- ey - s “7
| fﬁ Aoy (e o bpe A

PUPLICATE



DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S.A.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300
AMERICAN EMBASSY
CORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP)
BOX 58
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346-0001

116
v 116520

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

N / C ﬂ:¥V7/\,
Clo Knue ™Minh Tho
Familics of UN Politicel Frisoners

P.O. Doy 5435
Aylmém) Ve A2R05-0635

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
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Embassy of the United States of America
neT o
DATE: k" v I\.ug
IV: 15530

PA: NMoautyen Nevc Anh

Khue minbh Tho

Félmihco ofF VN Prrihiel Biscoers Ps%0.
PO- Pox S5U35
aad 'ng@’h) Ve QaRos. Olb>5 -

Dear ms& Khuce

This is in response to your inquiry of Junl Z4J76634? regarding the
above mentioned ODP applicants.

A Letter of Introduction (LOI) for this case was issued on

Puc, 2.4 14 5% . As it appears that the LOI was never received we
are iss{iing another.

The applicants should present the LOI to the security office in the area
where they live in conjunction with their application for emigration.

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition.
While they are not eligible for inclusion on the LOI, should they appear
for interview with the other eligible family members their dependancy and
eligibility for the program will be determined at that time.

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on
a list of names received from the Vietnamese authorities as being
eligible for interview by the ODP. The compilation of this list is under
the control of the Vietnamese authorities.

If the applicants receive exit permits, passports or other indication
that their names have been presented to the U.S. authorities, it should
"be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt
of the list by the U.S. ODP. ODP must receive this list before they can
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file
will be reviewed and, when determined to be documentarily complete, their

names will be proposed for interview by ODP staff in Vietnam. Any
additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in
the U.S. ’

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

P

U.S. Orderly Departui< crogram
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